
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 63 -36 8 -36% 637 -8 85 -1% 1.428 -39 191 -3%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 79 16 11 25% 642 5 86 1% 1.412 -16 189 -1%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 115 36 15 46% 655 13 88 2% 1.337 -75 179 -5%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 119 4 16 3% 674 19 90 3% 1.344 7 180 1%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 87 -32 12 -27% 665 -9 89 -1% 1.324 -20 177 -1%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 101 14 14 16% 663 -2 89 0% 1.297 -27 174 -2%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 79 -22 11 -22% 643 -20 86 -3% 1.288 -9 173 -1%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 76 -3 10 -4% 656 13 88 2% 1.293 5 173 0%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 95 19 13 25% 672 16 90 2% 1.314 21 176 2%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 156 61 21 64% 713 41 96 6% 1.368 54 183 4%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 111 -45 15 -29% 705 -8 94 -1% 1.379 11 185 1%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 126 15 17 14% 744 39 100 6% 1.409 30 189 2%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 147 21 20 17% 790 46 106 6% 1.453 44 195 3%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 128 -19 17 -13% 839 49 112 6% 1.482 29 199 2%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 78 -50 10 -39% 841 2 113 0% 1.497 15 201 1%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 83 5 11 6% 829 -12 111 -1% 1.501 4 201 0%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 178 95 24 114% 851 22 114 3% 1.564 63 209 4%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 119 -59 16 -33% 859 8 115 1% 1.564 0 209 0%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 149 30 20 25% 882 23 118 3% 1.626 62 218 4%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 177 28 24 19% 912 30 122 3% 1.702 76 228 5%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 140 -37 19 -21% 924 12 124 1% 1.763 61 236 4%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 106 -34 14 -24% 952 28 128 3% 1.793 30 240 2%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 116 10 16 9% 985 33 132 3% 1.814 21 243 1%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 209 93 28 80% 1.016 31 136 3% 1.867 53 250 3%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 146 -63 20 -30% 1.043 27 140 3% 1.902 35 255 2%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 180 34 24 23% 1.074 31 144 3% 1.956 54 262 3%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 136 -44 18 -24% 1.033 -41 138 -4% 1.945 -11 261 -1%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 158 22 21 16% 1.051 18 141 2% 1.975 30 265 2%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 99 -59 13 -37% 1.044 -7 140 -1% 1.996 21 267 1%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 108 9 14 9% 1.036 -8 139 -1% 2.021 25 271 1%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 220 112 29 104% 1.047 11 140 1% 2.063 42 276 2%

* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 183 -37 25 -17% 1.084 37 145 4% 2.127 64 285 3%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 153 -30 20 -16% 1.057 -27 142 -2% 2.131 4 285 0%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 118 -35 16 -23% 1.039 -18 139 -2% 2.072 -59 278 -3%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 129 11 17 9% 1.010 -29 135 -3% 2.061 -11 276 -1%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 85 -44 11 -34% 996 -14 133 -1% 2.040 -21 273 -1%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 91 6 12 7% 979 -17 131 -2% 2.015 -25 270 -1%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 166 75 22 82% 925 -54 124 -6% 1.972 -43 264 -2%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 132 -34 18 -20% 874 -51 117 -6% 1.958 -14 262 -1%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 134 2 18 2% 855 -19 115 -2% 1.912 -46 256 -2%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 116 -18 16 -13% 853 -2 114 0% 1.892 -20 253 -1%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 151 35 20 30% 875 22 117 3% 1.885 -7 252 0%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 99 -52 13 -34% 889 14 119 2% 1.885 0 252 0%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 101 2 14 2% 899 10 120 1% 1.878 -7 252 0%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 199 98 27 97% 932 33 125 4% 1.857 -21 249 -1%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 181 -18 24 -9% 981 49 131 5% 1.855 -2 248 0%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 192 11 26 6% 1.039 58 139 6% 1.894 39 254 2%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 182 -10 24 -5% 1.105 66 148 6% 1.958 64 262 3%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 151 -31 20 -17% 1.105 0 148 0% 1.980 22 265 1%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 98 -53 13 -35% 1.104 -1 148 0% 1.993 13 267 1%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 172 74 23 76% 1.175 71 157 6% 2.074 81 278 4%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 247 75 33 44% 1.223 48 164 4% 2.155 81 289 4%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 205 -42 27 -17% 1.247 24 167 2% 2.228 73 298 3%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 198 -7 27 -3% 1.253 6 168 0% 2.292 64 307 3%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 187 -11 25 -6% 1.258 5 169 0% 2.363 71 317 3%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 174 -13 23 -7% 1.281 23 172 2% 2.386 23 320 1%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 133 -41 18 -24% 1.316 35 176 3% 2.420 34 324 1%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 178 45 24 34% 1.322 6 177 0% 2.497 77 334 3%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 305 127 41 71% 1.380 58 185 4% 2.603 106 349 4%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 216 -89 29 -29% 1.391 11 186 1% 2.638 35 353 1%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 252 36 34 17% 1.445 54 194 4% 2.698 60 361 2%

* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 353 101 47 40% 1.611 166 216 11% 2.869 171 384 6%

Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021 234 -119 31 -34% 1.671 60 224 4% 2.952 83 395 3%

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021 135 -99 18 -42% 1.673 2 224 0% 2.989 37 400 1%

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021 261 126 35 93% 1.756 83 235 5% 3.078 89 412 3%

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021 341 80 46 31% 1.792 36 240 2% 3.172 94 425 3%

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021 309 -32 41 -9% 1.885 93 252 5% 3.276 104 439 3%

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021 268 -41 36 -13% 1.901 16 255 1% 3.346 70 448 2%

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021 287 19 38 7% 1.835 -66 246 -3% 3.446 100 462 3%

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021
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